
From: "Mendelson, Meredith"
To: "Keliher, Patrick" <Patrick.Keliher@maine.gov>

"Burrowes, Todd" <Todd.Burrowes@maine.gov>
"Leyden, Kathleen" <Kathleen.Leyden@maine.gov>
"Wilson, Carl" <Carl.Wilson@maine.gov>
"Cotnoir, Sarah" <Sarah.Cotnoir@maine.gov>
"Gilbert, Deirdre" <Deirdre.Gilbert@maine.gov>
"Nichols, Jeff" <Jeff.Nichols@maine.gov>

Date: 10/17/2017 11:23:13 AM
Subject: Maine Aqua Ventus

 
http://bangordailynews.com/2017/10/16/news/midcoast/maine-coastal-villagers-say-cables-from-offshore-wind-project-will-
wreck-their-way-of-life/
 
http://www.penbaypilot.com/article/fishermens-association-stands-local-community-opposition-maine-aqua-ventus-wind-
projec/93421
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